Contents

Human Rights and the Theory and Practice

of Policing Ralph Crawshaw
The Means of Protecting Human Rights in the

United Kingdom Geoff Gilbert and Jane Wright
Landmines: The New Path Taken towards a

Comprehensive Global Ban Ann Peters
Human Rights and International Relations Nigel Dower
PROFILE

Justice R. J. Goldstone

DOCUMENTS
Draft Convention on Human Rights and Medicine

Review Conference of the States Parties to the
Convention on Conventional Weapons

Selected Judgments of the European Court of Human Rights
Pullar v. the United Kingdom
C. v. Belgium
Ferrantelli and Santangelo v. Italy

BOOK REVIEWS (see over)

23

69

86

112

115

122

134
135
145
152

163

please visit our website at http://www. frankcass.com/jnls

For details of past and future contents of this and our other journals




Ann Petefé

Nigel Dower

lume 1 Number 1 Spring 1997

Human Rights and the Theory and
Practice of Policing

The Means of Protecting Human
Rights in the United Kingdom

Landmines: The New Path Taken
towards a Comprehensive Global Ban

Human Rights and International

E Relations

g Protile: Justice R. J. Goldstone

B Documents
§ Book Reviews

FRANK CASS « LONDON




