Contents

of Policing	Practice Ralph Crawshaw	1
The Means of Protecting Human R United Kingdom	ights in the Geoff Gilbert and Jane Wright	23
Landmines: The New Path Taken to Comprehensive Global Ban	owards a Ann Peters	69
Human Rights and International Re	elations Nigel Dower	86
PROFILE Justice R. J. Goldstone		112
DOCUMENTS		
Draft Convention on Human Right	ts and Medicine	115
Review Conference of the States Pa Convention on Conventional Weap		122
Selected Judgments of the Europea Pullar v. the United Kingdom C. v. Belgium Ferrantelli and Santangelo v. Ita	C	134 135 145 152
BOOK REVIEWS (see over)		163

For details of past and future contents of this and our other journals please visit our website at http://www.frankcass.com/jnls

The International Journal of

of Human Rights

Volume 1 Number 1 Spring 1997

Ralph Crawshaw

Human Rights and the Theory and Practice of Policing

Geoff Gilbert and Jane Wright

The Means of Protecting Human Rights in the United Kingdom

Ann Peters

Landmines: The New Path Taken towards a Comprehensive Global Ban

Nigel Dower

Human Rights and International Relations

Profile: Justice R. J. Goldstone Documents Book Reviews

FRANK CASS • LONDON

ISSN 1364-2987